This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up of entries that may not have been received yet, or when adding wait-
listed entries after closing.

Friday Running Order
Ring 1 Novice/Open/Excellent/Master FAST (50 dogs)

FAST - Master Regular - 24 inches (2 dogs)

24004 Crash Wirehaired Pointing
24005 Leo Collie

FAST - Master Regular - 20 inches (8 dogs)
20006 McCoy Collie

20012 Olaf Collie

20013 Perry PWD

20022 Wei-wei All American Dog
20029 Crush Border Collie
20037 Santana Labrador Retriever
20039 Michael All American Dog
20048 Keeva Collie

FAST - Open Regular - 20 inches (2 dogs)
20011 Pippa GS Pointer

20020 Antonio PWD

FAST - Novice B Regular - 20 inches (2 dogs)
20034 Kaleo Aussie

20038 Benson Bearded Collie

FAST - Novice A Regular - 20 inches (1 dogs)
20021 Suki Carolina Dog

FAST - Excellent Preferred - 20 inches (2 dogs)

20003 Tawny Vizsla

20040 Creed Otterhound

FAST - Open Preferred - 20 inches (2 dogs)
20004 Cella Leonberger

20015 Dita Otterhound

FAST - Novice Preferred - 20 inches (1 dogs)
20032 Dilly Pickle Great Dane

FAST - Master Regular - 16 inches (5 dogs)

16003 Mellie All American Dog
16010 Si Smooth Fox Terrier
16020 Jasmine Min Am Shepherd
16029 Max Miniature Poodle
16030 Autumn Aussie

FAST - Excellent Regular - 16 inches (1 dogs)
16008 Bella Miniature Poodle
FAST - Novice B Regular - 16 inches (2 dogs)
16013 Gimme Aussie

16032 Joie Miniature Poodle
FAST - Master Preferred - 16 inches (5 dogs)

16001 Wit Norwegian Elkhound
16006 Sierra Labrador Retriever
16015 Connor Border Collie

16016 Tessie Wirehaired Pointing
16027 Nikko Border Collie

FAST - Open Preferred - 16 inches (1 dogs)
16025 Kody Border Collie

FAST - Master Regular - 12 inches (3 dogs)

12002 Bolt Cav King Charles
12011 BB Smooth Fox Terrier
12030 Moxie Miniature Poodle

FAST - Open Regular - 12 inches (1 dogs)
12005 Paisley Miniature Poodle
FAST - Novice A Regular - 12 inches (1 dogs)
12021 Oleo All American Dog
FAST - Novice Preferred - 12 inches (1 dogs)
12010 Luna Min Am Shepherd
FAST - Master Regular - 8 inches (3 dogs)
8001 Jingle Belle Cav King Charles
8017 Tommie Corgi (Pembroke)

Laurie Cook
Nancy Kelso

Jeanne Cangro
Nancy Kelso
Diana Schaub
Tiiu Mayer
Chelsea Singer
Dianne Hardy
Shannon Hall
Jeanne Cangro

Pamela Reed
Benita Bottom

Melinda Moss
Sheila Franklin

Jacqueline Ward

Barbara Glass
Thomas Develin

Darlene Paul
Joellen Gregory

Kristi Allison

Theresa Herman
Denise Visco
Patricia Sager

Ken Briefel

Jean Marie Wilkins

Sharon Janiszewski

Melinda Moss
Theresa Herman

Jean Marie Wilkins
Dianne Hardy
Shannon Hall
Laurie Cook
Chelsea Singer
Felicia Wynn
Priscilla Hill-Wampler
Denise Visco
Cynthia Hill
Cynthia Hill
Jacqueline Ward

Ann Truffa

Priscilla Hill-Wampler
Betsy Flagg

8027 Teddy All American Dog
FAST - Open Regular - 8 inches (1 dogs)
8020 Tuppence Norfolk Terrier
FAST - Master Preferred - 8 inches (2 dogs)
8006 Idgie Miniature Poodle
8016 JJ Manchester Terrier
FAST - Excellent Preferred - 8 inches (1 dogs)
8002 Ryder Schipperke

FAST - Novice Preferred - 8 inches (1 dogs)
8023 Captain M Schipperke

FAST - Master Preferred - 4 inches (1 dogs)
4003 Cord Corgi (Pembroke)
FAST - Open Preferred - 4 inches (1 dogs)
4004 Dazzle Manchester Terrier

Ring 1 Time 2 Beat (36 dogs)
Time 2 Beat - Regular - 24 inches (1 dogs)

24004 Crash Wirehaired Pointing
Time 2 Beat - Regular - 20 inches (9 dogs)

20013 Perry PWD

20019 Emma Samoyed
20020 Antonio PWD

20021 Suki Carolina Dog

20022 Wei-wei All American Dog
20034 Kaleo Aussie

20037 Santana Labrador Retriever
20038 Benson Bearded Collie
20039 Michael All American Dog

Time 2 Beat - Preferred - 20 inches (3 dogs)

20004 Cella Leonberger
20015 Dita Otterhound
20032 Dilly Pickle Great Dane

Time 2 Beat - Regular - 16 inches (8 dogs)

16003 Mellie All American Dog
16008 Bella Miniature Poodle
16010 Si Smooth Fox Terrier
16013 Gimme Aussie

16020 Jasmine Min Am Shepherd
16029 Max Miniature Poodle
16030 Autumn Aussie

16032 Joie Miniature Poodle

Time 2 Beat - Preferred - 16 inches (3 dogs)
16006 Sierra Labrador Retriever
16015 Connor Border Collie

16016 Tessie Wirehaired Pointing
Time 2 Beat - Regular - 12 inches (3 dogs)

12002 Bolt Cav King Charles
12011 BB Smooth Fox Terrier
12021 Oleo All American Dog

Time 2 Beat - Regular - 8 inches (4 dogs)
8001 Jingle Belle Cav King Charles
8017 Tommie Corgi (Pembroke)
8020 Tuppence Norfolk Terrier

8027 Teddy All American Dog
Time 2 Beat - Preferred - 8 inches (4 dogs)
8002 Ryder Schipperke

8006 Idgie Miniature Poodle
8016 JJ Manchester Terrier

8023 Captain M Schipperke
Time 2 Beat - Preferred - 4 inches (1 dogs)
4003 Cord Corgi (Pembroke)

Priscilla Hill-wWampler

Beth Kravetz

Theresa Herman
Katie Meyer

Carie Wohl

Carie Wohl

Sherry Merschoff

Katie Meyer

Laurie Cook

Diana Schaub
Priscilla Hill-wampler
Benita Bottom
Jacqueline Ward

Tiiu Mayer

Melinda Moss
Dianne Hardy

Sheila Franklin
Shannon Hall

Darlene Paul
Joellen Gregory
Kristi Allison

Theresa Herman
Sharon Janiszewski
Denise Visco
Melinda Moss
Patricia Sager

Ken Briefel

Jean Marie Wilkins
Theresa Herman

Dianne Hardy
Shannon Hall
Laurie Cook

Priscilla Hill-Wampler
Denise Visco
Jacqueline Ward

Priscilla Hill-Wampler
Betsy Flagg

Beth Kravetz
Priscilla Hill-Wampler

Carie Wohl
Theresa Herman
Katie Meyer
Carie Wohl

Sherry Merschoff



Ring 1 Time 2 Beat (32 dogs)
Time 2 Beat - Regular - 24 inches (3 dogs)

Belgian Malinois
Wirehaired Pointing
Flat-Coat

Time 2 Beat - Regular - 20 inches (3 dogs)

Time 2 Beat - Preferred - 20 inches (5 dogs)

PWD
Cattle Dog
All American Dog

Leonberger
Great Dane
Berner

All American Dog
Great Dane

Time 2 Beat - Regular - 16 inches (7 dogs)

Time 2 Beat - Preferred - 16 inches (4 dogs)

Entlebucher
Smooth Fox Terrier
Australian Kelpie
Min Am Shepherd
Entlebucher
Miniature Poodle
Aussie

Border Collie
Wirehaired Pointing
Canaan Dog
Entlebucher

Time 2 Beat - Regular - 12 inches (4 dogs)

Time 2 Beat - Preferred - 12 inches (1 dogs)

Smooth Fox Terrier
Shetland Sheepdog
All American Dog
All American Dog

Whippet

Time 2 Beat - Regular - 8 inches (2 dogs)

Papillon
All American Dog

Time 2 Beat - Preferred - 8 inches (2 dogs)

24001 Diamond
24004 Crash
24007 Pivot
20013 Perry
20025 Jasper
20039 Michael
20004 Cella
20008 Thunder
20024  Daisy
20028 Horus
20050 Storm
16004 Kale'a
16010 Si
16012 Spenser
16020 Jasmine
16028 Bonnie
16029 Max
16030 Autumn
16015 Connor
16016 Tessie
16024 Tali
16033 Khaleesi
12011 BB
12013 Fling
12019 Nimble
12023 Yazzie
12015 Scone
8009 Hermes
8027 Teddy
8002 Ryder
8026

4003

Schipperke

Bond, James Boshetland Sheepdog
Time 2 Beat - Preferred - 4 inches (1 dogs)

Cord

Corgi (Pembroke)

Saturday Running Order

Claudia Bailey
Laurie Cook
Christina Borden

Diana Schaub
Lisa Stevens
Shannon Hall

Darlene Paul

Deb Peatt

Kara MacWilliams
Janine Castorina
Deb Peatt

Monique Bocock
Denise Visco
Joanne Bast
Patricia Sager

Kim Manuelides
Ken Briefel

Jean Marie Wilkins

Shannon Hall
Laurie Cook
Jennie Larkin
Monique Bocock

Denise Visco
Susan Glasgow
Cynthia Hornor
Becky Anderson

Alan Muldawer

Jennie Larkin
Priscilla Hill-Wampler

Carie Wohl
Ann P. Decker

Sherry Merschoff

Ring 1 Novice/Open/Excellent/Master FAST (63 dogs)
FAST - Master Regular - 24 inches (3 dogs)

FAST - Novice A Regular - 24 inches (1 dogs)

FAST - Master Regular - 20 inches (10 dogs)

24001 Diamond
24004 Crash
24005 Leo
24011 Simon
20006 McCoy
20012 Olaf
20013 Perry
20016 Ashby
20022 Wei-wei
20026 Mirage
20029 Crush
20039 Michael
20041 Tally
20048 Keeva

Belgian Malinois
Wirehaired Pointing
Collie

All American Dog

Collie

Collie

PWD

Aussie

All American Dog
Kelpie

Border Collie

All American Dog
PWD

Collie

Claudia Bailey
Laurie Cook
Nancy Kelso

Emily Minisohn

Jeanne Cangro
Nancy Kelso
Diana Schaub
Donna Hancock
Tiiu Mayer
Marsha Clarkson
Chelsea Singer
Shannon Hall
Susan Augat
Jeanne Cangro

FAST - Novice B Regular - 20 inches (1 dogs)
20014 Clue Kelpie

FAST - Master Preferred - 20 inches (2 dogs)
20008 Thunder Great Dane

20050 Storm Great Dane

FAST - Excellent Preferred - 20 inches (1 dogs)
20003 Tawny Vizsla

FAST - Open Preferred - 20 inches (2 dogs)
20004 Cella Leonberger

20028 Horus All American Dog
FAST - Novice Preferred - 20 inches (3 dogs)
20024  Daisy Berner

20032 Dilly Pickle Great Dane

20045 Lynx Vizsla

FAST - Master Regular - 16 inches (9 dogs)
16010 Si Smooth Fox Terrier
16011  Tiki Brittany

16012 Spenser Australian Kelpie
16014  Yogi Shetland Sheepdog
16018 Koda Kelpie

16020 Jasmine Min Am Shepherd
16028 Bonnie Entlebucher

16029 Max Miniature Poodle
16030  Autumn Aussie

FAST - Excellent Regular - 16 inches (3 dogs)
16004 Kale'a Entlebucher

16008 Bella Miniature Poodle
16023 Stevie Brittany

FAST - Novice B Regular - 16 inches (1 dogs)
16009 Marvel Shetland Sheepdog
FAST - Novice A Regular - 16 inches (1 dogs)
16005 Hannah All American Dog
FAST - Master Preferred - 16 inches (5 dogs)
16001 Wit Norwegian Elkhound
16006 Sierra Labrador Retriever
16015 Connor Border Collie

16016 Tessie Wirehaired Pointing
16027 Nikko Border Collie

FAST - Excellent Preferred - 16 inches (1 dogs)
16024 Tali Canaan Dog

FAST - Master Regular - 12 inches (5 dogs)
12001 Porsche Cocker Spaniel
12011 BB Smooth Fox Terrier
12018 Mackie Rat Terrier

12019 Nimble All American Dog
12030 Moxie Miniature Poodle
FAST - Open Regular - 12 inches (2 dogs)
12005 Paisley Miniature Poodle
12023 Yazzie All American Dog
FAST - Master Preferred - 12 inches (1 dogs)
12014 Koda Shetland Sheepdog
FAST - Open Preferred - 12 inches (1 dogs)
12003 TJ Shiba Inu

FAST - Novice Preferred - 12 inches (1 dogs)
12028 Penny Shiba Inu

FAST - Master Regular - 8 inches (3 dogs)
8008 Monte Norwich Terrier

8017 Tommie Corgi (Pembroke)
8027 Teddy All American Dog
FAST - Novice B Regular - 8 inches (2 dogs)
8009 Hermes Papillon

8025  Wallace Corgi (Pembroke)
FAST - Master Preferred - 8 inches (1 dogs)
8026 Bond, James Bo&hetland Sheepdog

Peter Clarkson

Deb Peatt
Deb Peatt

Barbara Glass

Darlene Paul
Janine Castorina

Kara MacWilliams
Kristi Allison
Barbara Glass

Denise Visco

E. Susan Drazek
Joanne Bast
Maureen Shea
Marsha Clarkson
Patricia Sager

Kim Manuelides
Ken Briefel

Jean Marie Wilkins

Monique Bocock
Sharon Janiszewski
Gayle Lape

Donna Berman
Jessica Freeman
Jean Marie Wilkins
Dianne Hardy
Shannon Hall
Laurie Cook
Chelsea Singer
Jennie Larkin
Linda Hulbert, PhD
Denise Visco
Betsy Spilis
Cynthia Hornor

Cynthia Hill

Cynthia Hill
Becky Anderson

Maureen Shea
Brenda Hughes
Brenda Hughes
Kathleen Gregorieff
Betsy Flagg

Priscilla Hill-wWampler

Jennie Larkin
Julie Rovner

Ann P. Decker



FAST - Excellent Preferred - 8 inches (1 dogs)
8002 Ryder Schipperke

FAST - Novice Preferred - 8 inches (2 dogs)
8010 Wendy Shetland Sheepdog
8023 Captain M Schipperke

FAST - Master Preferred - 4 inches (1 dogs)
4003 Cord Corgi (Pembroke)

Ring 1 Premier Standard (18 dogs)

Standard - Premier Regular - 24 inches (1 dogs)
24001 Diamond Belgian Malinois
Standard - Premier Regular - 20 inches (9 dogs)

Carie Wohl

Judith Eargle
Carie Wohl

Sherry Merschoff

Claudia Bailey

20005 Wildfyre Border Collie Janina Vickers
20006 McCoy Collie Jeanne Cangro
20013 Perry PWD Diana Schaub

20022 Wei-wei
20025 Jasper
20031 Riptide

All American Dog

Cattle Dog

Golden Retriever

20037 Santana Labrador Retriever
20046 Lucas Border Collie

20048 Keeva Collie

Standard - Premier Regular - 16 inches (3 dogs)

Tiiu Mayer

Lisa Stevens
Deborah Barnett
Dianne Hardy
Darlene Paul
Jeanne Cangro

16010 Si Smooth Fox Terrier Denise Visco
16028 Bonnie Entlebucher Kim Manuelides
16029 Max Miniature Poodle Ken Briefel

Standard - Premier Regular - 12 inches (3 dogs)

12011 BB Smooth Fox Terrier Denise Visco
12019 Nimble All American Dog Cynthia Hornor
12030 Moxie Miniature Poodle Cynthia Hill

Standard - Premier Preferred - 12 inches (1 dogs)

12024 Dobby Shetland Sheepdog Michael O'Shea
Standard - Premier Preferred - 8 inches (1 dogs)
8018 Puzzle Shetland Sheepdog

Ring 1 Master/Excellent Standard (83 dogs)
Standard - Master Regular - 24 inches (4 dogs)

Janina Vickers

24001 Diamond Belgian Malinois Claudia Bailey
24004 Crash Wirehaired Pointing Laurie Cook
24005 Leo Collie Nancy Kelso
24007 Pivot Flat-Coat Christina Borden
Standard - Excellent Regular - 24 inches (3 dogs)

24003 Caliente Dobe Helayne Silver
24008 Taylor Belgian Sheepdog Linda Mizrahi
24012 Stojan Belgian Malinois Claudia Bailey

Standard - Master Regular - 20 inches (18 dogs)

Standard - Excellent Regular - 20 inches (5 dogs)

20002 Twitch Whippet Mary Severino
20007 Keats Border Collie Karen Albrecht
20041 Tally PWD Susan Augat
20047 Rebel Border Collie Janina Vickers
20049 Infinity Border Collie Karen Albrecht
Standard - Master Regular - 16 inches (13 dogs)

16002 Tobi Aussie Debra White
16009 Marvel Shetland Sheepdog Donna Berman
16010 Si Smooth Fox Terrier Denise Visco
16012 Spenser Australian Kelpie Joanne Bast
16014 Yogi Shetland Sheepdog Maureen Shea
16018 Koda Kelpie Marsha Clarkson
16019 Rocky All American Dog Judith Swan
16020 Jasmine Min Am Shepherd Patricia Sager
16023 Stevie Brittany Gayle Lape
16028 Bonnie Entlebucher Kim Manuelides
16029 Max Miniature Poodle Ken Briefel
16030 Autumn Aussie Jean Marie Wilkins
16031 Solo Aussie Debra White

Standard - Master Preferred - 16 inches (8 dogs)

16001 Wit Norwegian Elkhound Jean Marie Wilkins
16006 Sierra Labrador Retriever Dianne Hardy
16015 Connor Border Collie Shannon Hall
16016 Tessie Wirehaired Pointing Laurie Cook
16017 Liam Border Collie Darlene Paul
16022 Mia Golden Retriever Deborah Barnett
16024 Tali Canaan Dog Jennie Larkin
16033 Khaleesi Entlebucher Monigue Bocock

Standard - Excellent Regular - 16 inches (2 dogs)

16004
16008

Standard - Master Regular - 12 inches (11 dogs)

Kale'a
Bella

Entlebucher
Miniature Poodle

Monigue Bocock
Sharon Janiszewski

12001 Porsche Cocker Spaniel Linda Hulbert, PhD
12002 Bolt Cav King Charles Priscilla Hill-Wampler
12007 Cheyenne All American Dog Cheryl Ulissi

12011 BB Smooth Fox Terrier Denise Visco

12013 Fling Shetland Sheepdog Susan Glasgow
12016 Bowen Russell Terriier Penny Morgan

12018 Mackie Rat Terrier Betsy Spilis

12019 Nimble All American Dog Cynthia Hornor
12027 B Sealyham Terrier Priscilla Hill-wWampler
12030 Moxie Miniature Poodle Cynthia Hill

12032 Chew All American Dog Cheryl Ulissi

Standard - Master Preferred - 12 inches (4 dogs)

12014 Koda Shetland Sheepdog Maureen Shea
12015 Scone Whippet Alan Muldawer
12020 Gracie Shetland Sheepdog Kim Jones

Michael O'Shea

20005 Wildfyre Border Collie Janina Vickers
20006 McCoy Collie Jeanne Cangro
20012 Olaf Collie Nancy Kelso
20013 Perry PWD Diana Schaub
20016  Ashby Aussie Donna Hancock
20017 Eva Aussie Kathy Stowell
20019 Emma Samoyed Priscilla Hill-Wampler
20022 Wei-wei All American Dog Tiiu Mayer
20025 Jasper Cattle Dog Lisa Stevens
20026 Mirage Kelpie Marsha Clarkson
20029 Crush Border Collie Chelsea Singer
20031 Riptide Golden Retriever Deborah Barnett
20033 Capone All American Dog Jessica Rettig
20036 Kir Brittany E. Susan Drazek
20037 Santana Labrador Retriever Dianne Hardy
20039 Michael All American Dog Shannon Hall
20046 Lucas Border Collie Darlene Paul
20048 Keeva Collie Jeanne Cangro

Standard - Master Preferred - 20 inches (1 dogs)

20010

Peri

Berner

Ellen Miller

12024 Dobby Shetland Sheepdog
Standard - Master Regular - 8 inches (3 dogs)
8014 Shimmy Sealyham Terrier

8017 Tommie Corgi (Pembroke)

8024 Tippie Corgi (Pembroke)
Standard - Master Preferred - 8 inches (5 dogs)
8005 DJ Shetland Sheepdog
8015 Lindy Rat Terrier

8018 Puzzle Shetland Sheepdog
8019 Jacoby Shetland Sheepdog
8026 Bond, James Boihetland Sheepdog
Standard - Excellent Regular - 8 inches (2 dogs)
8008 Monte Norwich Terrier Kathleen Gregorieff
8025 Wallace Corgi (Pembroke) Julie Rovner
Standard - Excellent Preferred - 8 inches (1 dogs)

8002 Ryder Schipperke Carie Wohl

Priscilla Hill-Wampler
Betsy Flagg
Darlene Paul

Ann P. Decker
Betsy Spilis

Janina Vickers
Cindy Deubler
Ann P. Decker



Standard - Master Preferred - 4 inches (3 dogs)

4001 LittleMan Sealyham Terrier Priscilla Hill-Wampler

4006
4007

Belle
Minnow

Pomeranian
Norwich Terrier

Ring 1 Open Standard (10 dogs)
Standard - Open Regular - 24 inches (1 dogs)

24006

Gracie

GSD

Standard - Open Regular - 20 inches (4 dogs)

Nancy McDonough
Kathleen Gregorieff

Jed Tonelson

20009 Diezel Aussie Christine Matthews
20014 Clue Kelpie Peter Clarkson
20030 Tess Labrador Retriever Robert Reinhardt
20044  Palmer Whippet Mary Severino

Standard - Open Preferred - 16 inches (1 dogs)

16025

Kody

Border Collie

Standard - Open Regular - 12 inches (2 dogs)

Felicia Wynn

12023 Yazzie All American Dog Becky Anderson
12025 Reilly All American Dog Barry Palmer
Standard - Open Regular - 8 inches (2 dogs)

8007 Franky Schipperke Judith Swan
8009 Hermes Papillon Jennie Larkin

Ring 1 Novice Standard (15 dogs)
Standard - Novice B Regular - 24 inches (1 dogs)

24010

Marlowe

Standard Poodle

Eileen Hershberger

Standard - Novice A Regular - 24 inches (1 dogs)

24011

Simon

All American Dog

Emily Minisohn

Standard - Novice B Regular - 20 inches (2 dogs)
20020 Antonio

20051

Rhen

PWD
Aussie

Benita Bottom
Christine Matthews

Standard - Novice Preferred - 20 inches (3 dogs)

20024 Daisy Berner Kara MacWilliams
20028 Horus All American Dog Janine Castorina
20043 Ella Great Dane Donita Ellis

Standard - Novice A Regular - 20 inches (1 dogs)

20018

Ivy

English Springer

Roxane Bouten

Standard - Novice B Regular - 16 inches (1 dogs)

16011

Tiki

Brittany

E. Susan Drazek

Standard - Novice Preferred - 16 inches (1 dogs)

16021

Diesel

Border Collie

Lorinda McKisson

Standard - Novice A Regular - 16 inches (1 dogs)

16005

Hannah

All American Dog

Jessica Freeman

Standard - Novice B Regular - 12 inches (1 dogs)

12005

Paisley

Miniature Poodle

Cynthia Hill

Standard - Novice Preferred - 12 inches (1 dogs)

12010

Standard - Novice B Regular - 8 inches (1 dogs)

Luna

Min Am Shepherd

Ann Truffa

8020 Tuppence Norfolk Terrier Beth Kravetz
Standard - Novice Preferred - 8 inches (1 dogs)
8010  Wendy Shetland Sheepdog Judith Eargle

Ring 1 Master/Excellent JWW (84 dogs)
JWW - Master Regular - 24 inches (4 dogs)

24001 Diamond Belgian Malinois Claudia Bailey
24003 Caliente Dobe Helayne Silver
24004 Crash Wirehaired Pointing Laurie Cook
24007  Pivot Flat-Coat Christina Borden
JWW - Excellent Regular - 24 inches (4 dogs)

24005 Leo Collie Nancy Kelso
24006 Gracie GSD Jed Tonelson
24008 Taylor Belgian Sheepdog Linda Mizrahi
24012 Stojan Belgian Malinois Claudia Bailey

JWW - Master Regular - 20 inches (19 dogs)

20005 Wildfyre Border Collie Janina Vickers
20006 McCoy Collie Jeanne Cangro
20007 Keats Border Collie Karen Albrecht

20012 Olaf Collie

20013 Perry PWD

20016  Ashby Aussie

20017 Eva Aussie

20019 Emma Samoyed

20022 Wei-wei All American Dog
20025 Jasper Cattle Dog

20026 Mirage Kelpie

20029 Crush Border Collie

20031 Riptide Golden Retriever
20033 Capone All American Dog
20036 Kir Brittany

20037 Santana Labrador Retriever
20039 Michael All American Dog
20046 Lucas Border Collie

20048 Keeva Collie

JWW - Master Preferred - 20 inches (1 dogs)
20010 Peri Berner

JWW - Excellent Regular - 20 inches (4 dogs)
20002 Twitch Whippet

20041 Tally PWD

20047 Rebel Border Collie

20049  Infinity Border Collie

JWW - Master Regular - 16 inches (12 dogs)
16002 Tobi Aussie

16008 Bella Miniature Poodle
16009 Marvel Shetland Sheepdog
16010 Si Smooth Fox Terrier
16014 Yogi Shetland Sheepdog
16018 Koda Kelpie

16019 Rocky All American Dog
16020 Jasmine Min Am Shepherd
16028 Bonnie Entlebucher

16029 Max Miniature Poodle
16030 Autumn Aussie

16031 Solo Aussie

JWW - Master Preferred - 16 inches (8 dogs)
16001 Wit Norwegian Elkhound
16006 Sierra Labrador Retriever
16015 Connor Border Collie

16016 Tessie Wirehaired Pointing
16017 Liam Border Collie

16022 Mia Golden Retriever
16024 Tali Canaan Dog

16033 Khaleesi Entlebucher

JWW - Excellent Regular - 16 inches (3 dogs)
16011  Tiki Brittany

16012 Spenser Australian Kelpie
16023 Stevie Brittany

JWW - Master Regular - 12 inches (11 dogs)
12001 Porsche Cocker Spaniel
12002 Bolt Cav King Charles
12007 Cheyenne All American Dog
12011 BB Smooth Fox Terrier
12013 Fling Shetland Sheepdog
12016 Bowen Russell Terriier
12018 Mackie Rat Terrier

12019 Nimble All American Dog
12027 B Sealyham Terrier
12030 Moxie Miniature Poodle
12032 Chew All American Dog
JWW - Master Preferred - 12 inches (3 dogs)
12015 Scone Whippet

12020 Gracie Shetland Sheepdog
12024 Dobby Shetland Sheepdog

Nancy Kelso
Diana Schaub
Donna Hancock
Kathy Stowell
Priscilla Hill-Wampler
Tiiu Mayer

Lisa Stevens
Marsha Clarkson
Chelsea Singer
Deborah Barnett
Jessica Rettig

E. Susan Drazek
Dianne Hardy
Shannon Hall
Darlene Paul
Jeanne Cangro

Ellen Miller

Mary Severino
Susan Augat

Janina Vickers
Karen Albrecht

Debra White
Sharon Janiszewski
Donna Berman
Denise Visco
Maureen Shea
Marsha Clarkson
Judith Swan
Patricia Sager

Kim Manuelides
Ken Briefel

Jean Marie Wilkins
Debra White

Jean Marie Wilkins
Dianne Hardy
Shannon Hall
Laurie Cook
Darlene Paul
Deborah Barnett
Jennie Larkin
Monigue Bocock

E. Susan Drazek
Joanne Bast
Gayle Lape

Linda Hulbert, PhD
Priscilla Hill-Wampler
Cheryl Ulissi

Denise Visco

Susan Glasgow
Penny Morgan

Betsy Spilis

Cynthia Hornor
Priscilla Hill-wWampler
Cynthia Hill

Cheryl Ulissi

Alan Muldawer
Kim Jones
Michael O'Shea



JWW - Excellent Preferred - 12 inches (1 dogs)
12014 Koda Shetland Sheepdog
JWW - Master Regular - 8 inches (3 dogs)
8014 Shimmy Sealyham Terrier

8017 Tommie Corgi (Pembroke)
8024 Tippie Corgi (Pembroke)
JWW - Master Preferred - 8 inches (6 dogs)
8002 Ryder Schipperke

8005 DJ Shetland Sheepdog
8015 Lindy Rat Terrier

8018 Puzzle Shetland Sheepdog
8019 Jacoby Shetland Sheepdog
8026 Bond, James Boshetland Sheepdog
JWW - Master Preferred - 4 inches (5 dogs)
4001 LittleMan Sealyham Terrier

4003 Cord Corgi (Pembroke)
4005 Wallace Corgi (Pembroke)
4006 Belle Pomeranian

4007 Minnow

Ring 1 Open JWW (13 dogs)
JWW - Open Regular - 20 inches (3 dogs)

Norwich Terrier

20009 Diezel Aussie
20014 Clue Kelpie
20030 Tess Labrador Retriever

JWW - Open Preferred - 20 inches (2 dogs)
20003 Tawny Vizsla

20028 Horus All American Dog
JWW - Open Regular - 16 inches (1 dogs)

16004 Kale'a Entlebucher
JWW - Open Preferred - 16 inches (1 dogs)
16025 Kody Border Collie

JWW - Open Regular - 12 inches (3 dogs)
12005 Paisley Miniature Poodle
12022 Arya Rat Terrier

12023 Yazzie All American Dog
JWW - Open Regular - 8 inches (2 dogs)
8008 Monte Norwich Terrier
8009 Hermes Papillon

JWW - Open Preferred - 8 inches (1 dogs)
8010 Wendy Shetland Sheepdog

Ring 1 Novice JWW (15 dogs)

JWW - Novice A Regular - 24 inches (1 dogs)
24011 Simon All American Dog
JWW - Novice B Regular - 20 inches (3 dogs)

20020 Antonio PWD

20044  Palmer Whippet

20051 Rhen Aussie

JWW - Novice Preferred - 20 inches (3 dogs)
20024 Daisy Berner

20032 Dilly Pickle Great Dane

20043 Ella Great Dane

JWW - Novice Preferred - 16 inches (1 dogs)
16021 Diesel Border Collie

JWW - Novice A Regular - 16 inches (1 dogs)
16005 Hannah All American Dog
JWW - Novice B Regular - 12 inches (1 dogs)

12026 Rain Cocker Spaniel
JWW - Novice Preferred - 12 inches (2 dogs)
12010 Luna Min Am Shepherd
12012 Kabuki Min Am Shepherd

JWW - Novice B Regular - 8 inches (2 dogs)
8007 Franky Schipperke
8020 Tuppence Norfolk Terrier

Maureen Shea

Priscilla Hill-Wampler
Betsy Flagg
Darlene Paul

Carie Wohl
Ann P. Decker
Betsy Spilis
Janina Vickers
Cindy Deubler
Ann P. Decker

Priscilla Hill-Wampler
Sherry Merschoff
Julie Rovner

Nancy McDonough
Kathleen Gregorieff

Christine Matthews
Peter Clarkson
Robert Reinhardt

Barbara Glass
Janine Castorina

Monique Bocock
Felicia Wynn
Cynthia Hill
Linda Miles

Becky Anderson

Kathleen Gregorieff
Jennie Larkin

Judith Eargle

Emily Minisohn
Benita Bottom
Mary Severino
Christine Matthews
Kara MacWilliams
Kristi Allison
Donita Ellis
Lorinda McKisson
Jessica Freeman

Linda Hulbert, PhD

Ann Truffa
Patrice Grossmann

Judith Swan
Beth Kravetz

JWW - Novice Preferred - 8 inches (1 dogs)
8023 Captain M Schipperke

Carie Wohl

Sunday Running Order

Ring 1 Premier JWW (21 dogs)

JWW - Premier Regular - 24 inches (1 dogs)
24001 Diamond Belgian Malinois
JWW - Premier Regular - 20 inches (11 dogs)

20052  Quid Border Collie
20048 Keeva Collie

20046 Lucas Border Collie
20037 Santana Labrador Retriever
20031 Riptide Golden Retriever
20026 Mirage Kelpie

20025 Jasper Cattle Dog
20022 Wei-wei All American Dog
20013 Perry PWD

20006 McCoy Collie

20005 Wildfyre Border Collie

JWW - Premier Regular - 16 inches (3 dogs)

16029 Max Miniature Poodle
16028 Bonnie Entlebucher

16010 Si Smooth Fox Terrier
JWW - Premier Regular - 12 inches (3 dogs)
12019 Nimble All American Dog
12011 BB Smooth Fox Terrier
12004 Brandy French Bulldog

JWW - Premier Preferred - 12 inches (1 dogs)
12024 Dobby Shetland Sheepdog
JWW - Premier Preferred - 8 inches (1 dogs)
8018 Puzzle Shetland Sheepdog
JWW - Premier Preferred - 4 inches (1 dogs)
4003 Cord Corgi (Pembroke)

Ring 1 Master/Excellent JWW (88 dogs)
JWW - Master Regular - 24 inches (3 dogs)
24007  Pivot Flat-Coat

24003 Caliente Dobe

24001 Diamond Belgian Malinois
JWW - Excellent Regular - 24 inches (3 dogs)

24012  Stojan Belgian Malinois
24005 Leo Collie

24002 Daisy Ridgeback

JWW - Master Regular - 20 inches (19 dogs)
20052 Quid Border Collie
20048 Keeva Collie

20046 Lucas Border Collie
20039 Michael All American Dog
20037 Santana Labrador Retriever
20036 Kir Brittany

20035 Nickie Border Collie
20031 Riptide Golden Retriever
20029 Crush Border Collie
20026 Mirage Kelpie

20025 Jasper Cattle Dog
20022 Wei-wei All American Dog
20019 Emma Samoyed

20017 Eva Aussie

20013 Perry PWD

20012 Olaf Collie

20007 Keats Border Collie
20006 McCoy Collie

20005 Wildfyre Border Collie

Claudia Bailey

Tracy Gruis
Jeanne Cangro
Darlene Paul
Dianne Hardy
Deborah Barnett
Marsha Clarkson
Lisa Stevens
Tiiu Mayer
Diana Schaub
Jeanne Cangro
Janina Vickers

Ken Briefel
Kim Manuelides
Denise Visco

Cynthia Hornor
Denise Visco
Renee Morris

Michael O'Shea

Janina Vickers

Sherry Merschoff

Christina Borden
Helayne Silver
Claudia Bailey

Claudia Bailey
Nancy Kelso
Ellen Tice

Tracy Gruis
Jeanne Cangro
Darlene Paul
Shannon Hall
Dianne Hardy

E. Susan Drazek
Deb Jackson
Deborah Barnett
Chelsea Singer
Marsha Clarkson
Lisa Stevens
Tiiu Mayer
Priscilla Hill-wampler
Kathy Stowell
Diana Schaub
Nancy Kelso
Karen Albrecht
Jeanne Cangro
Janina Vickers



JWW - Master Preferred - 20 inches (4 dogs)

20050 Storm

Great Dane
Berner

Great Dane

All American Dog

JWW - Excellent Regular - 20 inches (4 dogs)

20010 Peri
20008 Thunder
20001 Cosmo
20049  Infinity
20047 Rebel
20041 Tally

20002  Twitch

JWW - Excellent Preferred - 20 inches (1 dogs)

20023  Tuulikki

Border Collie
Border Collie
PWD
Whippet

Standard Poodle

JWW - Master Regular - 16 inches (10 dogs)

Aussie

Aussie

Miniature Poodle
Entlebucher

Min Am Shepherd
Kelpie

Shetland Sheepdog
Smooth Fox Terrier
Shetland Sheepdog
Aussie

JWW - Master Preferred - 16 inches (7 dogs)

16031 Solo
16030 Autumn
16029 Max
16028 Bonnie
16020 Jasmine
16018 Koda
16014  Yogi
16010 Si
16009 Marvel
16002 Tobi
16033 Khaleesi
16026 Batman
16022 Mia
16015 Connor
16007 Cassie
16006 Sierra
16001 Wit

Entlebucher

Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Labrador Retriever
Labrador Retriever
Norwegian Elkhound

JWW - Excellent Regular - 16 inches (3 dogs)

16023 Stevie

Brittany
Australian Kelpie
Brittany

JWW - Master Regular - 12 inches (11 dogs)

16012 Spenser
16011 Tiki
12027 B

12019 Nimble
12018 Mackie
12016 Bowen
12013 Fling
12011 BB
12009 Finn
12006 Gavin
12004 Brandy
12002 Bolt
12001 Porsche

Sealyham Terrier
All American Dog
Rat Terrier

Russell Terriier
Shetland Sheepdog
Smooth Fox Terrier
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
French Bulldog
Cav King Charles
Cocker Spaniel

JWW - Master Preferred - 12 inches (3 dogs)

12024 Dobby
12020 Gracie
12015 Scone

Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Whippet

JWW - Excellent Regular - 12 inches (1 dogs)

12029 Abbey

JWW - Excellent Preferred - 12 inches (2 dogs)

12014 Koda
12003 TJ

French Bulldog

Shetland Sheepdog
Shiba Inu

JWW - Master Regular - 8 inches (4 dogs)

8021 Maraschino

8017 Tommie
8014 Shimmy
8003 Scout

Norwich Terrier

Corgi (Pembroke)
Sealyham Terrier
Corgi (Pembroke)

JWW - Master Preferred - 8 inches (7 dogs)
8026 Bond, James Bo&hetland Sheepdog

8019 Jacoby
8018 Puzzle

Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog

Deb Peatt
Ellen Miller
Deb Peatt
Tracy Gruis

Karen Albrecht
Janina Vickers
Susan Augat

Mary Severino

Rochelle Anderson

Debra White

Jean Marie Wilkins
Ken Briefel

Kim Manuelides
Patricia Sager
Marsha Clarkson
Maureen Shea
Denise Visco
Donna Berman
Debra White

Monique Bocock
Hollis Posner
Deborah Barnett
Shannon Hall
Renee Morris
Dianne Hardy
Jean Marie Wilkins

Gayle Lape
Joanne Bast
E. Susan Drazek

Priscilla Hill-Wampler
Cynthia Hornor

Betsy Spilis

Penny Morgan
Susan Glasgow
Denise Visco

Nancy Schrumpf
Elaine O'Carroll
Renee Morris
Priscilla Hill-Wampler
Linda Hulbert, PhD

Michael O'Shea
Kim Jones
Alan Muldawer

Renee Morris

Maureen Shea
Brenda Hughes

Dale Martins

Betsy Flagg

Priscilla Hill-Wampler
Darlene Paul

Ann P. Decker
Cindy Deubler
Janina Vickers

8015
8013

8005
8002

JWW -

4007
4006
4004
4003
4002
4001

Lindy Rat Terrier

Breeze Cav King Charles
DJ Shetland Sheepdog
Ryder Schipperke

Master Preferred - 4 inches (6 dogs)

Minnow Norwich Terrier
Belle Pomeranian
Dazzle Manchester Terrier
Cord Corgi (Pembroke)
Luna Papillon

LittleMan Sealyham Terrier

Ring 1 Open JWW (14 dogs)

JWW -

20030
20014

JWW -

20028
20003

JWW -

16004

JWW -

16025

JWW -

12025
12022

JWW -

12017

JWW -

8012
8008

JWW -

8022
8011
8010

Open Regular - 20 inches (2 dogs)

Tess Labrador Retriever
Clue Kelpie

Open Preferred - 20 inches (2 dogs)
Horus All American Dog
Tawny Vizsla

Open Regular - 16 inches (1 dogs)
Kale'a Entlebucher

Open Preferred - 16 inches (1 dogs)
Kody Border Collie

Open Regular - 12 inches (2 dogs)
Reilly All American Dog
Arya Rat Terrier

Open Preferred - 12 inches (1 dogs)
Piper All American Dog

Open Regular - 8 inches (2 dogs)
Dash PP Pequeno
Monte Norwich Terrier

Open Preferred - 8 inches (3 dogs)
Dutch Min Am Shepherd
lzzy Cav King Charles
Wendy Shetland Sheepdog

Ring 1 Novice JWW (12 dogs)

JWW -

24009

JWW -

20044
20027
20020

JWW -

20032
20024

JWW -

16021

JWW -

12026

JWW -

12028
12010
12008

JWW -

8020

Novice A Regular - 24 inches (1 dogs)

Lance Standard Poodle
Novice B Regular - 20 inches (3 dogs)
Palmer Whippet
Apricus (Appy) Border Collie
Antonio PWD
Novice Preferred - 20 inches (2 dogs)
Dilly Pickle Great Dane
Daisy Berner
Novice Preferred - 16 inches (1 dogs)
Diesel Border Collie
Novice B Regular - 12 inches (1 dogs)
Rain Cocker Spaniel
Novice Preferred - 12 inches (3 dogs)
Penny Shiba Inu
Luna Min Am Shepherd
Dylan English Cocker

Novice B Regular - 8 inches (1 dogs)
Tuppence Norfolk Terrier

Ring 1 Master/Excellent Standard (88 dogs)

Standard - Master Regular - 24 inches (3 dogs)

24007
24005
24001

Pivot Flat-Coat
Leo Collie
Diamond Belgian Malinois

Betsy Spilis
Anita Penford
Alexander

Ann P. Decker
Carie Wohl

Kathleen Gregorieff
Nancy McDonough
Katie Meyer

Sherry Merschoff
Linda Miles

Priscilla Hill-wampler

Robert Reinhardt
Peter Clarkson

Janine Castorina
Barbara Glass

Monique Bocock

Felicia Wynn

Barry Palmer
Linda Miles

Michael Whitmore

Becki Bogash
Kathleen Gregorieff

Ciara Sitko

Nora Whitmore
Judith Eargle

Jacquelyn Rudisill
Mary Severino
Tracy Gruis

Benita Bottom

Kristi Allison
Kara MacWilliams

Lorinda McKisson
Linda Hulbert, PhD
Brenda Hughes
Ann Truffa

Laura Muller

Beth Kravetz

Christina Borden
Nancy Kelso
Claudia Bailey

Standard - Excellent Regular - 24 inches (2 dogs)

24012
24003

Stojan Belgian Malinois
Caliente Dobe

Claudia Bailey
Helayne Silver



Standard - Master Regular - 20 inches (17 dogs)

12002
12001

Standard - Master Preferred - 12 inches (5 dogs)

Bolt Cav King Charles
Porsche Cocker Spaniel

Priscilla Hill-Wampler
Linda Hulbert, PhD

12024 Dobby Shetland Sheepdog Michael O'Shea
12020 Gracie Shetland Sheepdog Kim Jones
12015 Scone Whippet Alan Muldawer
12014 Koda Shetland Sheepdog Maureen Shea
12003 TJ Shiba Inu Brenda Hughes
Standard - Excellent Regular - 12 inches (1 dogs)

12022 Arya Rat Terrier Linda Miles
Standard - Master Regular - 8 inches (4 dogs)

8021 Maraschino Norwich Terrier Dale Martins
8017 Tommie Corgi (Pembroke) Betsy Flagg
8014 Shimmy Sealyham Terrier Priscilla Hill-wWampler
8003 Scout Corgi (Pembroke) Darlene Paul

Standard - Master Preferred - 8 inches (6 dogs)

20052 Quid Border Collie Tracy Gruis
20048 Keeva Collie Jeanne Cangro
20046 Lucas Border Collie Darlene Paul
20039 Michael All American Dog Shannon Hall
20037 Santana Labrador Retriever Dianne Hardy
20036  Kir Brittany E. Susan Drazek
20031 Riptide Golden Retriever Deborah Barnett
20029 Crush Border Collie Chelsea Singer
20026 Mirage Kelpie Marsha Clarkson
20025 Jasper Cattle Dog Lisa Stevens
20022 Wei-wei All American Dog Tiiu Mayer
20019 Emma Samoyed Priscilla Hill-Wampler
20017 Eva Aussie Kathy Stowell
20013 Perry PWD Diana Schaub
20012 Olaf Collie Nancy Kelso
20006 McCoy Collie Jeanne Cangro
20005 Wildfyre Border Collie Janina Vickers

Standard - Master Preferred - 20 inches (5 dogs)

20050 Storm Great Dane Deb Peatt
20042  Cruiser Ridgeback Ellen Tice

20010 Peri Berner Ellen Miller
20008 Thunder Great Dane Deb Peatt
20001 Cosmo All American Dog Tracy Gruis
Standard - Excellent Regular - 20 inches (6 dogs)

20049  Infinity Border Collie Karen Albrecht
20047 Rebel Border Collie Janina Vickers
20041 Tally PWD Susan Augat
20035 Nickie Border Collie Deb Jackson
20007 Keats Border Collie Karen Albrecht
20002 Twitch Whippet Mary Severino
Standard - Master Regular - 16 inches (12 dogs)

16031 Solo Aussie Debra White
16030 Autumn Aussie Jean Marie Wilkins
16029 Max Miniature Poodle Ken Briefel
16028 Bonnie Entlebucher Kim Manuelides
16023 Stevie Brittany Gayle Lape
16020 Jasmine Min Am Shepherd Patricia Sager
16018 Koda Kelpie Marsha Clarkson
16014 Yogi Shetland Sheepdog Maureen Shea
16012 Spenser Australian Kelpie Joanne Bast
16010 Si Smooth Fox Terrier Denise Visco
16009 Marvel Shetland Sheepdog Donna Berman
16002 Tobi Aussie Debra White
Standard - Master Preferred - 16 inches (7 dogs)

16033 Khaleesi Entlebucher Monique Bocock
16026 Batman Border Collie Hollis Posner
16022 Mia Golden Retriever Deborah Barnett
16015 Connor Border Collie Shannon Hall
16007 Cassie Labrador Retriever Renee Morris
16006 Sierra Labrador Retriever Dianne Hardy
16001 Wit Norwegian Elkhound Jean Marie Wilkins
Standard - Excellent Regular - 16 inches (1 dogs)

16004 Kale'a Entlebucher Monigue Bocock
Standard - Master Regular - 12 inches (12 dogs)

12029 Abbey French Bulldog Renee Morris
12027 B Sealyham Terrier Priscilla Hill-Wampler
12019 Nimble All American Dog Cynthia Hornor
12018 Mackie Rat Terrier Betsy Spilis
12016 Bowen Russell Terriier Penny Morgan
12013 Fling Shetland Sheepdog Susan Glasgow
12011 BB Smooth Fox Terrier Denise Visco
12009 Finn Shetland Sheepdog Nancy Schrumpf
12006 Gavin Shetland Sheepdog Elaine O'Carroll
12004 Brandy French Bulldog Renee Morris

8026 Bond, James Boihetland Sheepdog Ann P. Decker
8019 Jacoby Shetland Sheepdog Cindy Deubler
8018 Puzzle Shetland Sheepdog Janina Vickers
8015 Lindy Rat Terrier Betsy Spilis
8013 Breeze Cav King Charles Anita Penford
Alexander

8005 DJ Shetland Sheepdog Ann P. Decker

Standard - Excellent Regular - 8 inches (1 dogs)

8008 Monte Norwich Terrier Kathleen Gregorieff
Standard - Excellent Preferred - 8 inches (1 dogs)
8002 Ryder Schipperke Carie Wohl

Standard - Master Preferred - 4 inches (5 dogs)

4007 Minnow Norwich Terrier Kathleen Gregorieff

4006 Belle Pomeranian Nancy McDonough
4004 Dazzle Manchester Terrier Katie Meyer
4002 Luna Papillon Linda Miles

4001 LittleMan Sealyham Terrier

Ring 1 Open Standard (11 dogs)

Standard - Open Regular - 24 inches (1 dogs)
24002 Daisy Ridgeback

Standard - Open Regular - 20 inches (4 dogs)
20044  Palmer Whippet

Priscilla Hill-Wampler

Ellen Tice

Mary Severino

20030 Tess Labrador Retriever Robert Reinhardt
20027  Apricus (Appy) Border Collie Tracy Gruis
20014 Clue Kelpie Peter Clarkson

Standard - Open Preferred - 20 inches (1 dogs)
20023  Tuulikki Standard Poodle
Standard - Open Preferred - 16 inches (1 dogs)
16025 Kody Border Collie

Standard - Open Preferred - 12 inches (2 dogs)

Rochelle Anderson

Felicia Wynn

12017 Piper All American Dog Michael Whitmore
12008 Dylan English Cocker Laura Muller
Standard - Open Preferred - 8 inches (2 dogs)

8022 Dutch Min Am Shepherd Ciara Sitko

8011 lzzy Cav King Charles Nora Whitmore

Ring 1 Novice Standard (13 dogs)

Standard - Novice B Regular - 24 inches (1 dogs)

24010 Marlowe Standard Poodle Eileen Hershberger
Standard - Novice A Regular - 24 inches (1 dogs)

24009 Lance Standard Poodle Jacquelyn Rudisill
Standard - Novice B Regular - 20 inches (1 dogs)

20020 Antonio PWD Benita Bottom
Standard - Novice Preferred - 20 inches (2 dogs)

20028 Horus All American Dog Janine Castorina
20024 Daisy Berner Kara MacWilliams
Standard - Novice A Regular - 20 inches (1 dogs)

20018 vy English Springer Roxane Bouten



Standard - Novice B Regular - 16 inches (1 dogs)

16011 Tiki Brittany E. Susan Drazek
Standard - Novice Preferred - 16 inches (1 dogs)
16021 Diesel Border Collie Lorinda McKisson

Standard - Novice Preferred - 12 inches (2 dogs)
12028 Penny Shiba Inu

12010 Luna Min Am Shepherd
Standard - Novice B Regular - 8 inches (2 dogs)
8020 Tuppence Norfolk Terrier

8012 Dash PP Pequeno

Standard - Novice Preferred - 8 inches (1 dogs)
8010 Wendy Shetland Sheepdog

Ring 1 Novice/Open/Excellent/Master FAST (55 dogs)
FAST - Master Regular - 24 inches (2 dogs)

Brenda Hughes
Ann Truffa

Beth Kravetz
Becki Bogash

Judith Eargle

24005 Leo Collie Nancy Kelso
24001 Diamond Belgian Malinois Claudia Bailey
FAST - Novice B Regular - 24 inches (1 dogs)

24002 Daisy Ridgeback Ellen Tice

FAST - Master Regular - 20 inches (8 dogs)

20052 Quid Border Collie Tracy Gruis
20041 Tally PWD Susan Augat
20039 Michael All American Dog Shannon Hall
20029 Crush Border Collie Chelsea Singer
20026 Mirage Kelpie Marsha Clarkson

20022 Wei-wei
20013 Perry
20012 Olaf

All American Dog
PWD
Collie

FAST - Open Regular - 20 inches (2 dogs)
20027  Apricus (Appy) Border Collie

20020 Antonio PWD

FAST - Novice B Regular - 20 inches (1 dogs)

20014 Clue Kelpie
FAST - Master Preferred - 20 inches (3 dogs)

20050 Storm
20008 Thunder
20001 Cosmo

Great Dane
Great Dane
All American Dog

FAST - Open Preferred - 20 inches (2 dogs)

20042 Cruiser
20028 Horus

Ridgeback
All American Dog

FAST - Novice Preferred - 20 inches (2 dogs)

20024 Daisy
20023  Tuulikki

Berner
Standard Poodle

FAST - Master Regular - 16 inches (8 dogs)

16030 Autumn

16029 Max
16028 Bonnie
16018 Koda
16014  Yogi
16012 Spenser
16011 Tiki
16010 Si

Aussie

Miniature Poodle
Entlebucher

Kelpie

Shetland Sheepdog
Australian Kelpie
Brittany

Smooth Fox Terrier

FAST - Excellent Regular - 16 inches (1 dogs)

16004 Kale'a

Entlebucher

FAST - Novice B Regular - 16 inches (1 dogs)

16009 Marvel

Shetland Sheepdog

FAST - Master Preferred - 16 inches (5 dogs)

16027  Nikko
16026 Batman
16015 Connor
16006 Sierra
16001 Wit

Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie
Labrador Retriever
Norwegian Elkhound

FAST - Open Preferred - 16 inches (1 dogs)

16025 Kody

Border Collie

Tiiu Mayer
Diana Schaub
Nancy Kelso

Tracy Gruis
Benita Bottom

Peter Clarkson

Deb Peatt
Deb Peatt
Tracy Gruis

Ellen Tice
Janine Castorina

Kara MacWilliams
Rochelle Anderson

Jean Marie Wilkins
Ken Briefel

Kim Manuelides
Marsha Clarkson
Maureen Shea
Joanne Bast

E. Susan Drazek
Denise Visco

Monigue Bocock
Donna Berman
Chelsea Singer
Hollis Posner
Shannon Hall
Dianne Hardy

Jean Marie Wilkins

Felicia Wynn

FAST - Master Regular - 12 inches (5 dogs)

12031 Brodie
12029 Abbey
12019 Nimble
12011 BB
12001 Porsche

Shetland Sheepdog
French Bulldog

All American Dog
Smooth Fox Terrier
Cocker Spaniel

FAST - Master Preferred - 12 inches (1 dogs)

Shetland Sheepdog

FAST - Open Preferred - 12 inches (1 dogs)

All American Dog

FAST - Master Regular - 8 inches (2 dogs)

12014 Koda
12017 Piper
8027 Teddy
8008 Monte

All American Dog
Norwich Terrier

FAST - Master Preferred - 8 inches (2 dogs)

8016 JJ
8013 Breeze

FAST - Excellent Preferred - 8 inches (1 dogs)

8002 Ryder

Manchester Terrier
Cav King Charles

Schipperke

FAST - Novice Preferred - 8 inches (4 dogs)

8023 Captain M
8022 Dutch
8011 lzzy

8010  Wendy

Schipperke

Min Am Shepherd
Cav King Charles
Shetland Sheepdog

FAST - Master Preferred - 4 inches (1 dogs)

4003 Cord

Corgi (Pembroke)

FAST - Open Preferred - 4 inches (1 dogs)

4004 Dazzle

Manchester Terrier

Ring 1 Time 2 Beat (29 dods)

Time 2 Beat - Regular - 24 inches (1 dogs)
24001 Diamond Belgian Malinois
Time 2 Beat - Regular - 20 inches (4 dogs)

20039 Michael
20025 Jasper
20020 Antonio
20013 Perry

All American Dog
Cattle Dog

PWD

PWD

Time 2 Beat - Preferred - 20 inches (3 dogs)

20032 Dilly Pickle
20028 Horus
20024  Daisy

Great Dane
All American Dog
Berner

Time 2 Beat - Regular - 16 inches (6 dogs)

16030 Autumn
16029 Max
16028 Bonnie
16012 Spenser
16010 Si
16004 Kale'a

Aussie

Miniature Poodle
Entlebucher
Australian Kelpie
Smooth Fox Terrier
Entlebucher

Time 2 Beat - Preferred - 16 inches (2 dogs)

16033 Khaleesi
16015 Connor

Entlebucher
Border Collie

Time 2 Beat - Regular - 12 inches (6 dogs)

12031 Brodie
12029 Abbey

12019  Nimble
12013  Fling
12011 BB

12004 Brandy

Shetland Sheepdog
French Bulldog

All American Dog
Shetland Sheepdog
Smooth Fox Terrier
French Bulldog

Time 2 Beat - Preferred - 12 inches (1 dogs)

12015 Scone

Whippet

Time 2 Beat - Regular - 8 inches (2 dogs)

8027 Teddy

8021 Maraschino

All American Dog
Norwich Terrier

Time 2 Beat - Preferred - 8 inches (3 dogs)

8023 Captain M

Schipperke

Elaine O'Carroll
Renee Morris
Cynthia Hornor
Denise Visco
Linda Hulbert, PhD

Maureen Shea

Michael Whitmore

Priscilla Hill-Wampler
Kathleen Gregorieff

Katie Meyer

Anita Penford
Alexander

Carie Wohl

Carie Wohl
Ciara Sitko
Nora Whitmore
Judith Eargle

Sherry Merschoff

Katie Meyer

Claudia Bailey

Shannon Hall
Lisa Stevens

Benita Bottom
Diana Schaub

Kristi Allison
Janine Castorina
Kara MacWilliams

Jean Marie Wilkins
Ken Briefel

Kim Manuelides
Joanne Bast
Denise Visco
Monique Bocock

Monique Bocock
Shannon Hall

Elaine O'Carroll
Renee Morris
Cynthia Hornor
Susan Glasgow
Denise Visco
Renee Morris

Alan Muldawer

Priscilla Hill-Wampler
Dale Martins

Carie Wohl



8016 JJ Manchester Terrier Katie Meyer
8002 Ryder Schipperke Carie Wohl

Time 2 Beat - Preferred - 4 inches (1 dogs)

4003 Cord Corgi (Pembroke) Sherry Merschoff



